375 Beale Street, Suite 800

Metropolitan Transportation San Francisco, CA 84105
M ~ Commission

Legislation Text

File #: 17-2305, Version: 1

Subject:
511 Update and Contract Actions

i. Contract Amendment - 511 Web Services: Civic Resource Group ($2,478,663)

ii. Contract Amendment - 511 Technical Advisory Services: Kimley-Horn and Associates
($375,000)

iii. Contract Amendment - 511 System Integrator: Iteris, Inc. ($1,522,369)

iv. Contract Amendment - 511/EL Operational Services: Faneuil, Inc. ($330,535)

Program update and request for approval to amend four contracts that support delivery of MTC’s 511

Program.

Presenter:
Janet Banner and Shauna Callow

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Attachments

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

