
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Contract - 511 Traveler Information and Express Lanes Operational Services: Faneuil, Inc.
($5,508,910)

New contract to provide operational staffing services for the 511 Traveler Information System and
Bay Area Express Lanes.

Presenter:
Sarah Burnworth

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Attachments

File #: 15-1189, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

