
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Contract - 511 SF Bay System Integrator: Iteris Inc. ($8,906,908).

New contract to integrate systems, and implement, operate, and maintain traveler information data
management and dissemination services for a four-year term, with an option to extend up to an
additional five years at MTC’s discretion.
Recommended Action:
Commission Approval

Attachments

File #: 15-0768, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 8/22/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

